
                   
 

PRICE LIST 

SEPTEMBER 2016 

 

Fledglings Nursery 
 

Session  Times Fees 

Morning Session 08:45-11:45 £13.00* 

Lunch Club 11:45-12:30 £3.20 

Afternoon Session 12:30-15:30 £13.00* 
 

*5 sessions free if eligible for LEA funding 

 

Children who attend Fledglings may also make use of 

our Breakfast and After School [childcare] Clubs  

This is not part of the school’s offer for LEA funding. 
 

Club Times Fees 

Breakfast 07:45-08:35 £4.25 

After School 15:15-17:45 £8.25 
 

All fees to be paid before Friday 

either weekly, monthly or termly 

ASH CARTWRIGHT & 

KELSEY 
Church of England [Aided] Primary School 


